

Edge old (before 2006) AMO230003.3 Edge housing

| | | |
|-------|-------------|--------------------------------|
| 12 . | ASO231112.3 | Motor bracket USA gray M16 |
| 13 . | ASO231013 | Cover plate |
| 14 . | ASO231014 | Ventilator compl. |
| 15 . | ASO955412 | Screw MSK6SS M6x8 |
| 17 . | ASO231022.3 | Cover plate Bona Edge silenced |
| 18 . | ASO900300 | Motor 220V/50 Hz for Viking |
| 19 . | ASO958065 | Screw MPX-Z M5X50 |
| 21 . | ASO951418 | Screw M6S M6x20 fzb |
| 22 . | ASO968002 | Spacer DB 6x12,5x0,2 |
| 23 . | ASO231023.3 | Handle Bona Edge grey |
| 24 . | ASO951528 | Screw threaded up M6S M8x70fzb |
| 25 . | ASO962500 | Nut-domed MHM M8 fzb |
| 26 . | ASO965004 | Washer TRSB 6,4X22X4 fzb |
| 27 . | ASO951415 | Screw M6S M6x14H fzb |
| 33 . | ASO231033.3 | Rear plate to front cover grey |
| 34 . | ASO950314 | Screw MCS M5x12 fzb |
| 35 . | ASO927044 | O-ring 44,2x3 |
| 36 . | ASO231035 | Dust tube Edge-DCS |
| 37 . | ASO231700 | Wheel comp. With axle |
| 38a . | ASO261037 | Wheel locking |
| 38b . | ASO960090 | Nut ML6M M16 fzb |
| 39 . | ASO261033 | Spacing |
| 40 . | ASO945355 | Wheel polyurethane dia 50 mm |

| | | |
|------|-----------|--------------------------------|
| 41 . | ASO992002 | Dust bag |
| 42 . | ASO261038 | Wheel adjusting |
| 43 . | ASO951421 | Screw M6S M6x35 fzb |
| 44 . | ASO961400 | Nut Lock-King M6 low fzb |
| 45 . | ASO958012 | Torx Screw MELRT M5X8 fzb |
| 50 . | ASO945570 | Rubber handle |
| 62 . | ASO960500 | Nut M6M M8 fzb |
| 63 . | ASO965500 | Washer |
| 64 . | ASO945724 | Cable tie,c.bee opened 200x4,7 |